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Analysis Report

DNP

Client name:

5%

Sample name:

05B-18302-0010

05B-18302-0030

Date of delivery

14.11.2018 Sample type:

Final Product

Date of analysis:

14.11.2018 Analysis Method:

HPLC-UV

Analysis Results [wiw%]

CBDA nd. %

CBGA nd. ~ %

CBD 520 %

CBG 007 %

CBN nd. %

9-THC na %

CBC nd. %

CBD &quiv.

n.d.

%

CBD aquiv. total | 5,20

%

CBD+CBDA

5,20

%

CBG+CBGA

0,07

%

n.d. = not detectable = < 0,01%

Cannabinoid profile

6,00
5,00
4,00
% 3,00
2,00
1,00
0,00
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Clemens Capellmann
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